COVID-19 Update

Dear Patient,

Thank you for choosing Medical Park Tower Surgery Center for your healthcare needs. It is our privilege to care for you during your time with us.

We are closely monitoring the outbreak of the novel (new) coronavirus (COVID-19), and we continue to work with the State of Texas Health Officials and the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC) to respond to any potential COVID-19 cases in our area.

Out of an abundance of caution, we are pre-screening all visitors to Medical Park Tower Surgery Center. We are asking patients, family members and visitors not to come to the facility if they have a fever or respiratory symptoms like a cough, or who have traveled outside the U.S. Family members and visitors who are sick and who do come to the facility may be asked to seek treatment or may be denied entry. This will help us minimize any potential contamination. Please communicate this with your loved ones who may want to visit or accompany you during your time with us. Additionally, we are asking that patients limit visitors to 1 per patient (parent/guardian for pediatric patients), preferably an adult that will be driving you home following your procedure.

Please don’t hesitate to speak to a member of our care team who can help address any of your questions or concerns.

We are committed to keeping our patients, our staff and our community safe by following local, state, and federal guidelines. Thank you for choosing Medical Park Tower Surgery Center. It is our pleasure to serve you.

Sincerely,

Connor Frizzelle                                                                
Administrator